Azud Membranventil stebejern
GG25 epoxy belaegning 2"
indvendig gevind 16bar DN50
24VAC bla type HR (7033228)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Overfladebehandling

Funktion

Materiale ventil

Materiale (fjeder)

Membranmateriale

Materialehus

Tilslutning

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

DN

Veegt

Hojde

Maks. flow rate

bla

HR

stebejern GG25

epoxy belaegning

Hydraulisk

messing

rustfri stal 302

gummi

stebejern GG25

indvendig gevind

16 bar

2"

186 mm

50

3.1kg

75 mm

42 m*/h

J
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